
2019 Under 13 Girls Collier Trophy Tournament
7 - 12 Oct 2019

Wellington

Appointment Sheet - 9 October 2019

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
28 09 Oct 2019 08:00 Pool D National 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Manawatu Emerald Green/white Emerald Green With White Trim Emerald Green Black

Hawke's Bay 1: Black / White. Black 1: Orange Yellow
Umpires AKAVI Selina (NZL) MERRIMAN Alice (NZL)

Reserve Umpire SHELVER Emily (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
29 09 Oct 2019 08:15 Pool D National 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Pak n Save Northland Cambridge Blue Cambridge Blue Cambridge Blue Black

Thames Valley Yellow/red Yellow/red Yellow/red Purple
Umpires JENKINS Riley (NZL) DUNBAR Pip (NZL)

Reserve Umpire GANE Mya (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
30 09 Oct 2019 08:30 Pool D National  3

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Wairarapa Red/green Green Green/red Orange

Mid Canterbury Green Green Alternate (White) Black
Umpires HANSEN Emma (NZL) HANRAHAN Jasmine (NZL)

Reserve Umpire SCOTT Brenna (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
31 09 Oct 2019 09:30 Pool B National 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
North Harbour Maroon, White, Black Black Maroon, White, Black Blue
Central Otago Black/white Black/white Black Orange

Umpires STUBBS Kelsey (NZL) HOHEPA Te Aumihi (NZL)
Reserve Umpire WOODS-ERUERA Trenelle (NZL)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer

Tournament Director
BIGHAM Caroline (NZL)
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2019 Under 13 Girls Collier Trophy Tournament
7 - 12 Oct 2019

Wellington

Appointment Sheet - 9 October 2019

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
32 09 Oct 2019 09:45 Pool B National 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Wellington Black Black Black Orange

South Canterbury Red Black Green
Umpires BURNARD Rebecca (NZL) MCKINLAY Sophie (NZL)

Reserve Umpire MERRIMAN Alice (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
33 09 Oct 2019 10:00 Pool A National  3

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Eastern Southland Purple/navy/white Purple/navy/white Purple/navy/white Pink

Canterbury Red Black Red Green
Umpires GANE Mya (NZL) COOKE Caitlin (NZL)

Reserve Umpire DUNBAR Pip (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
34 09 Oct 2019 11:00 Pool A National 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Marlborough Maroon With White Maroon White With Maroon Green
Bay of Plenty Royal/gold Blue Blue/gold

Umpires SHELVER Emily (NZL) SCOTT Brenna (NZL)
Reserve Umpire HOHEPA Te Aumihi (NZL)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
35 09 Oct 2019 11:15 Pool C National 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Taranaki Yellow Black Black Yellow Blue
Auckland Royal Blue/white Royal Blue White Green
Umpires

Reserve Umpire BURNARD Rebecca (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Tournament Director
BIGHAM Caroline (NZL)
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2019 Under 13 Girls Collier Trophy Tournament
7 - 12 Oct 2019

Wellington

Appointment Sheet - 9 October 2019

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
36 09 Oct 2019 11:30 Pool C National  3

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Tauranga Orange Blue Orange Pink

Invercargill Maroon Black Maroon Black
Umpires AKAVI Selina (NZL) HANSEN Emma (NZL)

Reserve Umpire HANRAHAN Jasmine (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
37 09 Oct 2019 14:00 Pool D, Bottom 5 RR National  3

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Mid Canterbury Green Green Alternate (White) Black
Thames Valley Yellow/red Yellow/red Yellow/red Orange

Umpires COOKE Caitlin (NZL) WOODS-ERUERA Trenelle (NZL)
Reserve Umpire NELSON Holly (NZL)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
38 09 Oct 2019 14:15 Pool D National 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Hawke's Bay 1: Black / White. Black 1: Orange Blue

Pak n Save Northland Cambridge Blue Cambridge Blue Cambridge Blue Yellow
Umpires MERRIMAN Alice (NZL) GRAY Matthew (NZL)

Reserve Umpire PSALIA Amy (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
39 09 Oct 2019 14:30 Pool D National 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Manawatu Emerald Green/white Emerald Green With White Trim Emerald Green Blue
Wairarapa Red/green Green Green/red Orange

Umpires MCKINLAY Sophie (NZL) SCOTT Brenna (NZL)
Reserve Umpire STUBBS Kelsey (NZL)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer

Tournament Director
BIGHAM Caroline (NZL)
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2019 Under 13 Girls Collier Trophy Tournament
7 - 12 Oct 2019

Wellington

Appointment Sheet - 9 October 2019

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
40 09 Oct 2019 15:30 Pool B National  3

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
North Harbour Maroon, White, Black Black Maroon, White, Black Blue

Wellington Gold Black Gold Orange
Umpires HOHEPA Te Aumihi (NZL) DUNBAR Pip (NZL)

Reserve Umpire AKAVI Selina (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
41 09 Oct 2019 15:45 Pool B National 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Central Otago Black/white Black/white Black Orange

Counties-Manukau Red/black/white Stripe Black Red Pink
Umpires HANRAHAN Jasmine (NZL) GANE Mya (NZL)

Reserve Umpire JENKINS Riley (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
42 09 Oct 2019 16:00 Pool A National 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Canterbury Red Black Black Blue

Waikato Red/gold/black Black Alt: White Pink
Umpires SHELVER Emily (NZL) NELSON Holly (NZL)

Reserve Umpire HANSEN Emma (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
43 09 Oct 2019 17:00 Pool A National  3

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Eastern Southland Purple/navy/white Purple/navy/white Purple/navy/white Blue

Marlborough Maroon With White Maroon White With Maroon Green
Umpires BURNARD Rebecca (NZL) GRAY Matthew (NZL)

Reserve Umpire MCKINLAY Sophie (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Tournament Director
BIGHAM Caroline (NZL)
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2019 Under 13 Girls Collier Trophy Tournament
7 - 12 Oct 2019

Wellington

Appointment Sheet - 9 October 2019

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
44 09 Oct 2019 17:15 Pool C National 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Auckland Royal Blue/white Royal Blue White Green

Otago Gold Royal Blue Gold Sky Blue
Umpires WOODS-ERUERA Trenelle (NZL) STUBBS Kelsey (NZL)

Reserve Umpire COOKE Caitlin (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
45 09 Oct 2019 17:30 Pool C National 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Taranaki Black Yellow Black Black Blue
Tauranga White Blue Orange Pink
Umpires JENKINS Riley (NZL) PSALIA Amy (NZL)

Reserve Umpire NELSON Holly (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer
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Tournament Director
BIGHAM Caroline (NZL)
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